NIVOROTA
Manufacturer:
H-1043 Budapest, Dugonics u. 11.
Phone: (36-1) 889-0100      Fax: 889-0200
e-mail: sales@nivelco.com         www.nivelco.com
NIVELCO Process Control Co.
(36-1)
Thank you for choosing a NIVELCO instrument.

– Warranty Card
– Declaration of Conformity
– 1-vane or 3-vane paddle (as per order code),
2 pcs. split pin
2.4 ORDER CODE
NIVOROTA E    –      –  1
Type Code  Version/paddle/process connection Code  Housing Code  Code Insertion length Code  Power supply / Ex Code
Normal K  Standard/1-vane/1” BSPT A  Aluminium 7  0 0 m 0 dm 0  230V AC 1
High  Standard/1-vane/1 ½” BSPT H  Plastic 2,3 8  1 1 m 1 dm 1  120 V AC 2
temperature
H
 Standard/3-vane/1 ½” BSPT F     2 2 m 2 dm 2  24 V AC 3
   Rod extended/1-vane/1 ½” BSPT R     3 3 m 3 dm 3  24 V DC 4
   Cable extended/1-vane/1 ½” BSPT K       4 dm 4  230 V AC/Ex4 5
   Cable extended /3-vane/1 ½” BSPT L       5 dm 5  120 V AC/Ex4 6
           6 dm 6  24 V AC/Ex4 7
 The order code of an Ex version should end in ’Ex’       7 dm 7  24 V DC/Ex4 8
 Not available in Ex version        8 dm 8
9 dm 9  Not available in high temperature type
 Approval is pending
Accessories to order:
Paddles   Mounting accessories
Name Code  Name Code  Name Code  Name Code
1-vane paddle EKA-702-1M-300-00  1” female nut/1.4571 EAM-701  Counterweight EAW-701  Flexible coupling EAS-701
3-vane paddle EKF-702-1M-300-00  1 ½” female nut /1.4571 EAM-702
Split pin (3x20) 4cesp3x20ykoy  Sliding sleeve for rod extended version EAM-703
   Mounting plate, 1” hole/1.4571 EAM-704
   Mounting plate, 1” hole/carbon steel EAM-705
   Mounting plate, 1 ½” hole/1.4571 EAM-706
   Mounting plate, 1 ½” hole/carbon steel EAM-707
   Mounting plate sealing EAM-704-1M-003
2.5. DIMENSIONS
2.5.1 UNITS
Standard version
with 1-vane paddle